
MAILING THE BULLETIN AT BULK MAIL RATES 

Fees: Permit fee $40.00 one-time only as long we keep mailing under it 

Bulk mailing fee $40.00 per calendar year 

Maximum weight: 3.9 oz per piece 

Postage rate: 11¢/piece (5.2¢ non-prof. orgn ) 

�iail must be sorted by zip code and bundled and labeled. 

Example of savings: 

395 pieces per issue mailed - postage 

790 pieces per year mailed - postage 

Fees fi r.st year 

Postage & fees first year 

Cost per copy first year - postage & fees 

Postage & fees after first year 

Cost per co��jr�rst year - postage & fees 

Additional cost over first-class,first year 

Saving over first-class,first year 

Saving after first year, per copy 

per mailing 

per year 

Advantages: 

Lower cost 
Not necessary to affix stamps 

Disadvantages: 

Regular 
Bu 1 k r•1a i l 

43.45 

86.90 

80.00 

166.90 

.21 

126.90 

.16 

3.95 

.04 

15.80 

31.60 

Third-class mail not delivered as fast as first-class 
Must be sorted and bundled by zip code 

Non-Prof. 
Orgn. 

20.54 

41.08 

80.00 

121.08 

.153 

81.08 

.102 

60.44 

.10 

39.50 

79.00 


