MAILING THE BULLETIN AT BULK MAIL RATES

Fees: Permit fee \$40.00 one-time only as long we keep mailing under it

Bulk mailing fee \$40.00 per calendar year

Maximum weight: 3.9 oz per piece

Postage rate: 11¢/piece (5.2¢ non-prof. orgn)

Mail must be sorted by zip code and bundled and labeled.

Example of savings:	Regular Bulk Mail	Non-Prof. Orgn.
395 pieces per issue mailed - postage	43.45	20.54
790 pieces per year mailed - postage	86.90	41.08
Fees first year	80.00	80.00
Postage & fees first year	166.90	121.08
Cost per copy first year - postage & fees	.21	.153
Postage & fees after first year	126.90	81.08
Cost per copy/first year - postage & fees	.16	.102
Additional cost over first-class, first year	3.95	
Saving over first-class, first year		60.44
Saving after first year, per copy	.04	.10
per mailing	15.80	39.50
per year	31.60	79.00

Advantages:

Lower cost Not necessary to affix stamps

Disadvantages:

Third-class mail not delivered as fast as first-class Must be sorted and bundled by zip code